Mower Blade L/H JF

Specifications

Long description

Suitable for machine
brand

Shape

Rotation direction
Bore shape
Length

Width

Thickness
Original number
Bore width

Bore length

20-07-2025

Rotary blades
Kongskilde JF

8L

Left

Oval

92 mm

48 mm

4 mm
1380.0021
20 mm

24 mm

1/1

Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire

HR6 8DU

01568 616266

www.carpentergoodwin.co.uk

Part No: 13800021KR
Price: £1.36 (exc VAT) | £1.63 (inc VAT)



